 Technical
Information
Properties
NONEL® MS ARCTIC 1.1B
Nonelectric Millisecond Delay Detonator
Product Description
NONEL MS ARCTIC combines robust shock tube (superior polymers manufactured
with an advanced processing technology) and the original NONEL (the world’s most

• NONEL MS ARCTIC must be transported, stored, handled and used  in  conformity
  with all federal, state, provincial and local laws and regulations.
• �For maximum shelf life (3 years), NONEL MS ARCTIC must be stored in a cool, dry,
well ventilated magazine.  Explosive inventory should be rotated.  Avoid using new
materials before the old.  For recommended good practices in transporting, storing,
handling and using this product, see the booklet “Prevention of Accidents in the Use
of Explosive Materials” packed inside each case and the Safety Library Publications
of the Institute of Makers of Explosives.
NONEL® MS ARCTIC 1.1B
Packaging
Length Product
Code
Case
Type Coil Type Quantity /
Casem ft
6 20 DB-H20 DC Detpak 100
9 30 DB-H30 DC Detpak 80
12 40 DB-H40 DC Detpak 70
15 50 DB-H50 DC Detpak 50
18 60 DB-H60 DC Detpak 40
21 70 DB-H70 DC Detpak 40
24 80 DB-H80 A Detpak 36
• Length rounded to nearest one-half meter.
• Case weight varies by length & delay; see case label for exact weight.
a  Fill “--” in Product Code with Delay Code to complete Product Code.
Case Dimensions